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Globally Harmonized System of classification and labelling of chemicals, UN
Recommendations on the TRANSPORT OF DANGEROUS GOODS 23rd edit., 2023 UN
IMDG Code, 2024 Edition (Incorporating Amendment 42-24)
IATA MZERIRYARRNE 66k (2025%F)
2024 EMERGENCY RESPONSE GUIDEBOOK (US DOT)
2025 TLVs and BEIs. (ACGIH)
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Supplier's data/information
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ZEEmIRE

BB AVR—RUEEHR fga—Fk Takara Code
NucleoSpin 96 DNA FFPE Binding Buffer BQ1 740240.1 U0240A
NucleoSpin 96 DNA FFPE Binding Buffer BQ1 7402404 u0240B
NucleoSpin 8 DNA FFPE Binding Buffer BQ1 740242 U0242A
NucleoSpin 8 DNA FFPE Binding Buffer BQ1 7402425 u0242B
NucleoSpin 96 Tissue Core Kit Binding Buffer BQ1 740454 .4 UO454A
NucleoSpin 8 Blood Core Kit Lysis Buffer BQ1 7404554 UO455A
NucleoSpin 96 Blood Core Kit Lysis Buffer BQ1 740456.4 UO456A
NucleoSpin Blood QuickPure Lysis Buffer BQ1 740569.10 UO0569A
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NucleoSpin Blood QuickPure
NucleoSpin Blood QuickPure
NucleoSpin Blood QuickPure
NucleoSpin 8 Blood

NucleoSpin 8 Blood

NucleoSpin 96 Blood
NucleoSpin 96 Blood
NucleoSpin 96 Blood
NucleoSpin 8 Blood QuickPure
NucleoSpin 8 Blood QuickPure
NucleoSpin 96 Blood QuickPure
NucleoSpin 96 Blood QuickPure
NucleoSpin 96 Blood QuickPure
NucleoSpin 8 Tissue
NucleoSpin 8 Tissue
NucleoSpin 96 Tissue
NucleoSpin 96 Tissue
NucleoSpin 96 Tissue

Lysis Buffer BQ1

NucleoSpin Blood XL
NucleoSpin Blood XL
NucleoSpin Blood XL
NucleoSpin Blood L

NucleoSpin Blood L

Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Binding Buffer BQ1
Binding Buffer BQ1
Binding Buffer BQ1
Binding Buffer BQ1
Binding Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
Lysis Buffer BQ1
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740569.50
740569.250
740569.10
740664
740664.5
740665.1
740665.4
740665.24
740666
740666.5
740667.2
740667.4
740667.24
740740
740740.5
740741.2
740741.4
740741.24
740923
740950.10
740950.50
740950.2
740954.20
740954.2

U0569B
U0569C
uos69Q
U0664A
uU0664B
UO0G65A
U0665B
U0665C
UOG66A
U0666B
U0G67A
uo667B
u0667C
U0740A
uo740B
UO0741A
uo741B
uo741C
U0923A
UO0950A
U0950B
uogs0Q
U0954A
u0954Q



